Wappenschielen 2025 (
15.11.2025

Schiitzenheim Burgdorf IMEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
WAPPENSCHEIBE
Platz SNr g"c“‘h“u!‘;zhaﬂ Ma“;:::;fr‘s"’ Total Preis
@ Burgdorfer-SG 1 777.12 aK
2 | Hoppe,, Jorg 40070247 62.64
1| Hoppe, Irana 40070276 72.83
39 | Hansen,, Rieke 40070040 132.38
3 | Hansen,, Cord-Christian 40070219 172.10
4| Piel,, Anja 40070069 337.17
2. Sorgensen 40070409 882.61 | Wappenscheibe
6 | Grotheer,, Heike 40370051 63.06
1. 8 | Harke,, Dagmar 40370016 125.25
7 | Grotheer, Svenja 88768728 165.36
5 [ Bohnke, Frank 40370005 238.21
9 | Harke, Fritz 50000586 290.73
3. Hiilptingsen 40070389 941.67
26 | Schweer,, Cord-Heinrich 40460042 87.93
49 [ Trautvetter, Iris 40460124 125.09
50 | Schirmer, Ivo 40460019 159.45
46 | Hoffmann, Oana 40460095 260.75
48 | Jansen, Anne 40460079 308.45
4. Schillerslage 40070390 1009.32
12 | Reupke, Jens 40380192 70.00
11 [ Scharringhausen,, Katharina 40380009 82.56
10 | Wietfeldt, Carolin 50000581 105.04
14 | Reiler, Tanja 40380072 286.62
13 | Reiler, Cord 40380008 465.10
5. Beinhorn 40070387 1013.93
55 | Steineke, Angela 88768736 156.62
53 | Engelke, Katharina 50000596 184.04
52 [ Rogge, Dolf-Gustav 50000595 218.47
54 | Kandziora, Gerhard 50000597 226.27
25 | Kdneke, Klaus 50000587 228.53
6. Otze 40070392 1050.40
27 | Lilienthal, Anika 40321001 103.23
28 | Gunther,, Doris 40320127 111.28
29 | Vollbrecht, Henning 40320042 207.50
56 | Priel,, Sonja 40320103 209.38



1.


32 | Meyer, Andreas
7. Rat und Verwaltung
33| Pollehn, Armin
35 | Hofner,, Joachim
36 | Meyer,, Wolfgang
34 | Buhndorf, Andrea
38 | Wiegmann, Fabian
8. Dachtmissen

20 | Neitzel,, Jorg

22 | July, Mathis

24 | Schwellnus, Conna
23 | Merker, Adalfrid
21 | Neitzel, Beate

9. Heeflel

41 | Libbe, Constantin
42 | Pawlik, Alina

44 | Sturm, Manfred
40 | Leder, Lina

43 | Steiner, Phillip
10. Weferlingsen

17 | Carlens, Martin
18 | Carlens, Karin

19 [ Bethmann, Otto
15 | Kracke, Uwe

16 | Kracke, Sabine

88768731
40070395
40070459
40320113
40070270
50000382
88768735
40070388
40070436
40070541
88768730
50000528
40070373
40070391
50000727
50000373
50000525
50000458
50000459
40070394
50000589
88768729
50000588
50000592
50000591

419.01
1327.86
96.25
236.32
252.36
344.61
398.32
1422.92
113.00
155.36
235.46
434.01
485.09
1494.82
117.54
189.67
260.46
300.41
626.74
1751.77
130.86
263.75
395.38
450.00
511.78
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 2
Anzahl Geldpreise 0
Summe Geldpreise
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Wappenschielen 2025 (
15.11.2025
Schiitzenheim Burgdorf MEYTON
ERGEBNISSE
WAPPENSCHIESSEN-EINZEL
Platz SNr Namg PNr Total Preis
Verein
1. 2 | Hoppe,, Jorg 40070247 62.64 (62.6) | Wanderscheibe
Burgdorfer SG
2. 6 | Grotheer,, Heike 40370051 63.06 (63.0)
SG Sorgensen
3. 12 [ Reupke, Jens 40380192 70.00 (70.0)
SSV Schillerslage
4. 1| Hoppe,, Irana 40070276 72.83 (72.8)
Burgdorfer SG
5. 51 | Schwartz,, Vivien 40460056 76.79 (76.7) Vase bester
SV Hiilptingsen Gastschiitze
6. 11 | Scharringhausen,, Katharina 40380009 82.56 (g.5)
SSV Schillerslage
7. 26 | Schweer,, Cord-Heinrich 40460042 87.93 g7.9)
SV Hiilptingsen
8. 33 | Pollehn, Armin 40070459 96.25 (9¢.2)
9. 27 | Lilienthal, Anika 40321001 103.23 (103.9)
SV Otze
10. 10 | Wietfeldt, Carolin 50000581 105.04 (195.0)
11. 28 | Giinther,, Doris 40320127 111.28 (111.9)
SV Otze
12. 20 | Neitzel,, Jorg 40070436 113.00 (113.0)
Burgdorfer SG
13. 47 | Schweer, Janna 40460037 115.01 (115.0)
SV Hiilptingsen
14. 41 | Liibbe, Constantin 50000727 117.54 (117.5)
15. 49 | Trautvetter, Iris 40460124 125.09 (125.0)
SV Hiilptingsen
16. 8 | Harke,, Dagmar 40370016 125.25 (125.9)
SG Sorgensen
17. 17 | Carlens, Martin 50000589 130.86 (130.8)
18. 39 | Hansen,, Rieke 40070040 132.38 (132.3)
Burgdorfer SG
19. 30 | Vollbrecht,, Doris 40320080 150.41 (150.4)
SV Otze
20. 22 | July,, Mathis 40070541 155.36 (155.3)
Burgdorfer SG
21. 55 | Steineke, Angela 88768736 156.62 (156.6)
Burgdorfer
22. 50 | Schirmer, Ivo 40460019 159.45 (159.4)
SV Hiilptingsen
23. 7 | Grotheer, Svenja 88768728 165.36 (165.3)
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SG Sorgensen

Hansen,, Cord-Christian
Burgdorfer SG

Engelke, Katharina
Pawlik, Alina

Vollbrecht, Henning
SV Otze

PrieB},, Sonja
SV Otze

Rogge, Dolf-Gustav
Kandziora, Gerhard
Koneke, Klaus

Schwellnus, Conna

Hofner,, Joachim
SV Otze

Bohnke, Frank
SG Sorgensen

Meyer,, Wolfgang
Burgdorfer SG

Sturm, Manfred

Hoffmann, Oana
SV Hiilptingsen

Carlens, Karin

ReiBer,, Tanja
SSV Schillerslage

Harke, Fritz
SG Sorgensen

Leder, Lina

Jansen, Anne
SV Hiilptingsen

Piel,, Anja
Burgdorfer SG

Buhndorf, Andrea
Bethmann, Otto
Wiegmann, Fabian
Meyer, Andreas
Merker, Adalfrid
Kracke, Uwe

Reifer, Cord
SSV Schillerslage

Neitzel, Beate
Kracke, Sabine

Steiner, Phillip

40070219

50000596
50000373
40320042

40320103

50000595
50000597
50000587
88768730
40320113

40370005

40070270

50000525
40460095

88768729
40380072

50000586

50000458
40460079

40070069

50000382
50000588
88768735
88768731
50000528
50000592
40380008

40070373
50000591
50000459

172.10 (175.9)

184.04 (154 )
189.67 (189.6)

209.38 599 3)

218.47 (5184
226.27 (326.7)
228.53 (324 5)
235.46 (35.4)
236.32 (36.3)

238.21 (35 9)
252.36 (352.3)

260.46 (560.4)
260.75 (260.7)

263.75 (263.7)
286.62 (246.6)

290.73 (290.7)

300.41 (390.4)

337.17 (337.1)

344.61 (344.6)
395.38 (395.3)
398.32 (395.3)
419.01 (419,9)
434.01 (4349)
450.00 (450.0)
465.10 (465.7)

485.09 (455.0)
511.78 (511.7)
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Summe Geldpreise



